

Re-Appointment of Ingrid Harrald to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission and Appointment of Beatrix McDonough as Student Representative to the Library Advisory Board.

Item Type: Action Memorandum

Prepared For: Homer City Council

Date: October 17, 2023

From: Mayor Castner

Ingrid Harrald is re-appointed to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission. The term expires October 31, 2026.

Beatrix McDonough is appointed to the Library Advisory Board as Student Representative. The term expires with graduation from High School.

Recommendation

Confirm the re-appointment of Ingrid Harrald to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission and the appointment of Beatrix McDonough to the Library Advisory Board as Student Representative.

Attachments:

Ingrid Harrald application
Beatrix McDonough application